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REGISTER OF INSPECTORS OF ELECTRICAL WIRING-continued 

Name 

Giles, Percy Merivale 
Gordon, Athol Reggie .. 
Gowdy, Joseph Simpson .. 
Graham, Stanley Charles 
Grant, Geoffrey Albert .. 
Gray, Charles Marshall .. 
Grocott, Kelvin Richard .. 

Gutberlet, Edward Walter 
Guthrie, Charles Reginald 
Guthrie, Ewen John Campbell 
Hall, Leonard .. 
Hall, Roy William 

Hamilton, Keith Goldie William Andrew 
Hamilton, Maurice Raoul 
Hancock, Eric George 
Handricks, Edwin Lister 
Hands, Robert Claude 
Hannan, John Haslett 
Hansen, Edmund John 
Hargreaves, Allan 
Harper, Alfred Stewart 
Harper, Ronald Leslie 
Harris, Arthur Henry 
Harris, Bernard John 
Harris, Cyril Lawrence 
Harris, Cyril Stanley 
Harris, Leslie Alfred 
Harrison, Douglas Keith 
Harrison, Rupert .• 
Harvey, Kenneth Valentine 
Hawkins, Basil James Dixon 
Hawley, Cyril James 
Henshaw, George .. 
Hickman, Arthur Richard 
Hinton, Brian . . . . 
Hinton, Joseph Gordon .. 
Hobbs, Walter Raymond 
Hodgkinson, Reuben 
Holder, Stephen William 
Holstein, Brian John .. 
Hopkirk, Phillip Robert .. 
Home, Walter William •. 
Hoskin, William Harold Victor 
Hoskins, Edward Charles .• 
Houghton, Terence 
Houghton, Lawrie .. 
Howard, Donald Ernest .. 
Rubber, John Robert Nicholas 
Hudson, Robert Maudsley 
Hughes, George 
Hughes, Henry James 
Hughey, Stanley Trevor 
Humdell, Thomas Ford 
Inglis, John Oliver 
Inglis, Frank Maxwell 
Ingram, Robert Claude 
Innes, John James 
Isles, John William 
Ives, Edward John 
Ivory, Alan Rodger 
Jack, Robert Stanley 
Jackson, Harry Bew .. 
Jacob, Arthur Ranald Johnson 
Jacob, George Henry Milo 
Jacquiery, Roy Theodore 
James, lain Vernon 
Jefferson, William .. 
Johnston, Frederick Robert 
Jones, Ernest Watkin .. 
Jones, Frederick Reginald 
Jones, Jack Carson 
Jones, Keith Ivan 
Jones, Noel Leonard 
Jones, Richard Hugh 
Jones, Vernon .. 
Joumeaux, William Ross 
Joy, Raymond Hamilton 
Judd, Leslie Gordon 
Keenan, Henry Bryant 
Kellard, George .. 
Kelly, Alan Andrew James 
Kelly, Trevor Erle 
Kendall, Harold Edward 
Kennedy, Douglas Richmond 
Kenward, Noel Stacey 
Ketchen, Ian MacRae .. 
Kinaston, Alan Robert Telford 
King, Eric Thomas Wood 
King, Hedley Scott .. 
Kinvig, James Andrew Cooil 
Kirkland, Frank Russell 
Kirkus, Frederick Trevor 
Knowles, Keith Henry 
Knox, Marua William 
Knuckey, Walter 
Kyd, Graham Mansfield 
Lambert, Reginald Vernon 
Lane, Ernest Cecil 

Registered 
No. 

I 92 
I 238 
I 111 
I 417 
I 841 

19 
1485 
I 709 
I 821 
1745 
I 550 
I 521 
I 622 
I 91 

I 101 
I 352 
1774 
I 703 
I 452 
I 595 
I 307 
I 183 
I 71 

I 882 
I 170 
I 207 
I 289 
I 237 
I 901 
I 805 
I 130 
I 413 
I 656 
1178 
I 474 
I 228 
1762 
I 49 

I 839 
I 291 
1766 
I 791 
I 869 
I 443 
I 140 
I 441 
I 778 
I 893 
I 663 
I 801 
I 55 

I 180 
I 267 
I 710 
I 263 
I 755 
I 857 
I 868 
I 239 
I 159 
I 171 
I 657 
I 83 

I 187 
I 422 
I 404 
I 398 
I 915 
I 397 
I 848 
I 630 
I 212 
I 204 
I 126 
I 609 
I 585 
I 785 
I 870 
I 633 
I 861 
I 28 

I 702 
I 894 
I 367 
I 345 
I 292 
I 129 
I 812 
I 112 
I 98 

I 843 
I 412 
I 911 
I 346 
I 719 
I 872 
I 366 
I 135 
I 811 
I 427 

Date of 
Registration 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

15/6/62 
1/4/53 
8/9/54 

22/12/59 
19/2/62 
13/6/60 
13/3/56 
29/7/55 

16/12/57 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

11/1/61 
18/11/59 
14/8/53 
20/5/57 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

24/7/63 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

19/11/63 
8/8/61 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

22/8/58 
1/4/53 

24/5/54 
1/4/53 

19/9/60 
1/4/53 

15/6/62 
1/4/53 

17/10/60 
20/6/61 
16/4/63 
12/5/53 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 

15/2/61 
16/9/63 
8/10/58 
21/7 /61 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

27/1/60 
1/4/53 

11/8/60 
17/12/62 

3/4/63 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

22/8/58 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

12/3/64 
1/4/53 

13/10/62 
18/2/58 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

16/8/57 
22/3/57 
21/4/61 
8/5/63 

18/3/58 
21/2/63 
1/4/53 

18/11/59 
16/10/63 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

30/10/61 
1/4/53 
1 /4/53 

13/8/62 
1/4/53 

13/2/64 
1/4/53 

11/3/60 
8/5/63 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

27 /10/61 
1/4/53 

Inspector for 

North Canterbury Electric Power Board 
Wellington City Council 
Egmont Electric Power Board 
Inglewood Borough Council 
Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch 
Waitemata Electric Power Board 
Amethyst Power Ltd. 
Westland County Council 
Grey Electric Power Board 
Wellington City Council 
New Zealand Electricity Department 
Poverty Bay Electric Power Board 
Mackenzie County Council 
Timaru City Council 
Westland Power Ltd. 
Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch 
Auckland Electric Power Board 
Auckland Electric Power Board 
Palmerston North City Council 
Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch 
Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch 
Taranaki Electric Power Board 
Waitemata Electric Power Board 
Tararua Electric Power Board 

Napier City Council 
Malvern Electric Power Board 
Inglewood Borough Council 
Wellington City Council 
Palmerston North City Council 
Southland Electric Power Supply 

Thames Valley Electric Power Board 
Te A wamutu Electric Power Board 
Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch 
Waitemata Electric Power Board 
Waitemata Electric Power Board 
Wilson's (N.Z.) Portland Cement Ltd. 
North Auckland Electric Power Board 
Franklin Electric Power Board 
Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch 

New Zealand Electricity Department 
New Plymouth City Council 
Te Awamutu Electric Power Board 
King Country Electric Power Board 

Waitomo Electric Power Board 
Bay of Plenty Electric Power Board 
Timaru City Council 
Bay of Islands Electric Power Board 
Thames Valley Electric Power Board 
Waitemata Electric Power Board 
lnvercargill City Council 
Waitemata Electric Power Board 
New Zealand Electricity Department 
Dunedin City Council 
Taumarunui Borough Council 
Bay of Plenty Electric Power Board 
Mru.vern Electric Power Board 
Hawke's Bay Electric Power Board 
Timaru City Council, Municipal Electricity Department 
Weliington City Council 
Napier City Council 
South Canterhury Electric Power Board 
Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch 
Dunedin City Council 
Thames Valley Electric Power Board 
Mangaweka Town Board 
Manawatu-Oroua Electric Power Board 
Wellington City Council 
Waimea Electric Power Board 
Central Waikato Electric Power Board 
King Country Electric Power Board 
Wanganui-Rangitikei Electric Power Board 
Waitemata Electric Power Board 
Rangiora Borough Council 
Tauranga Electric Power Board 
King Country Electric Power Board 
Hutt Valley Electric Power and Gas Board 
North Auckland Electric Power Board 
Raetihi Borough Council 
Auckland Electric Power Board 
Horowhenua Electric Power Board 
Wairarapa Electric Power Board 
Auckland Electric Power Board 
Whakatane Borough Council 
Hawke's Bay Electric Power Board 
Hamilton City Council 
Waitaki Electric Power Board 
New Zealand Electricity Department 
Golden Bay Electric Power Board 
Otago Central Electric Power Board 
Dunedin City Council 
Waitara Borough Council 
Tauranga Electric Power Board 
Wanganui-Rangitikei Electric Power Board 
Taranaki Electric Power Board 
Wairarapa Electric Power Board 
Hutt Valley Electric Power and Gas Board 
Southland Electric Power Supply 
Auckland Electric Power Board 
Auckland Electric Power Board 
Wairarapa Electric Power Board 


