REGISTER OF INSPECTORS OF ELECTRICAL WIRING—continued

	LOIDILL		Registered	Date of	PECINICAL WINING COMMUNICAL
Name Giles, Percy Merivale			No. I 92	Registration 1/4/53	Inspector for North Canterbury Electric Power Board
Gordon, Athol Reggie	••	• •	I 238	1/4/53	Wellington City Council
Gowdy, Joseph Simpson Graham, Stanley Charles	••	• •	I 111 I 417	1/4/53 1/4/53	Egmont Electric Power Board Inglewood Borough Council
Grant, Geoffrey Albert		•••	I 841	15/6/62	Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch
Gray, Charles Marshall Grocott, Kelvin Richard		∴,	I 9 I 485	1/4/53 8/9/54	Waitemata Electric Power Board Amethyst Power Ltd.
	••	ſ	I 709	22/12/59	Westland County Council
Gutberlet, Edward Walter Guthrie, Charles Reginald	• •	• •	I 821 I 745	19/2/62 13/6/60	Grey Electric Power Board Wellington City Council
Guthrie, Ewen John Campbell	• •	••	I 550 I 521	13/3/56 29/7/55	New Zealand Electricity Department Poverty Bay Electric Power Board
Hall, Roy William	••	∷ ∫	I 622	16/12/57	Mackenzie County Council
Hamilton, Keith Goldie William	Andrew	٠. ٦	I 91 I 101	1/4/53 1/4/53	Timaru City Council Westland Power Ltd.
Hamilton, Maurice Raoul		::	I 352	1/4/53	Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch
Hancock, Eric George Handricks, Edwin Lister	••	••	I 774 I 703	11/1/61 18/11/59	Auckland Electric Power Board Auckland Electric Power Board
Hands, Robert Claude	••	••	I 452	14/8/53	Palmerston North City Council
Hannan, John Haslett Hansen, Edmund John	• •	• •	I 595 I 307	20/5/57 1/4/53	Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch
Hargreaves, Allan Harper, Alfred Stewart	* • •	• •	I 183 I 71	1/4/53 1/4/53	Taranaki Electric Power Board Waitemata Electric Power Board
Harper, Ronald Leslie	••	••	I 882	24/7/63	Tararua Electric Power Board
Harris, Arthur Henry Harris, Bernard John	••	• •	I 170 I 207	1/4/53 1/4/53	Napier City Council Malvern Electric Power Board
Harris, Cyril Lawrence	••	••	I 289	1/4/53	Inglewood Borough Council
Harris, Cyril Stanley Harris, Leslie Alfred	••	••	I 237 I 901	1/4/53 19/11/63	Wellington City Council Palmerston North City Council
Harrison, Douglas Keith		••	I 805	8/8/61	Southland Electric Power Supply
Harrison, Rupert Harvey, Kenneth Valentine	••	• •	I 130 I 413	1/4/53 1/4/53	Thames Valley Electric Power Board Te Awamutu Electric Power Board
Hawkins, Basil James Dixon		••	I 656 I 178	22/8/58 1/4/53	Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch
Hawley, Cyril James Henshaw, George	••	• •	I 474	24/5/54	Waitemata Electric Power Board Waitemata Electric Power Board
Hickman, Arthur Richard	••	••	I 228 I 762	1/4/53 19/9/60	Wilson's (N.Z.) Portland Cement Ltd, North Auckland Electric Power Board
Hinton, Brian Hinton, Joseph Gordon	••	• •	I 49	1/4/53	Franklin Electric Power Board
Hobbs, Walter Raymond Hodgkinson, Reuben	••	••	I 839 I 291	15/6/62 1/4/53	Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch New Zealand Electricity Department
Holder, Stephen William	••	••	I 766	17/10/60	New Plymouth City Council
Holstein, Brian John Hopkirk, Phillip Robert	••	• •	I 791 I 869	20/6/61 16/4/63	Te Awamutu Electric Power Board King Country Electric Power Board
Horne, Walter William	• • •	• •	I 443	12/5/53	Waitomo Electric Power Board
Hoskin, William Harold Victor Hoskins, Edward Charles	• •	••	I 140 I 441	1/4/53 1/4/53	Bay of Plenty Electric Power Board Timaru City Council
Houghton, Terence	• •	••	I 778	15/2/61	Bay of Islands Electric Power Board
Houghton, Lawrie Howard, Donald Ernest		• •	I 893 I 663	16/9/63 8/10/58	Thames Valley Electric Power Board Waitemata Electric Power Board
Hubber, John Robert Nicholas	••	••	I 801 I 55	21/7/61 1/4/53	Invercargill City Council
Hudson, Robert Maudsley Hughes, George		• •	I 180	1/4/53	Waitemata Electric Power Board New Zealand Electricity Department
Hughes, Henry James Hughey, Stanley Trevor	• •		I 267 I 710	1/4/53 27/1/60	Dunedin City Council Taumarunui Borough Council
Hurndell, Thomas Ford	••		I 263	1/4/53	Bay of Plenty Electric Power Board
Inglis, John Oliver Inglis, Frank Maxwell	••	••	I 755 I 857	11/8/60 17/12/62	Malvern Electric Power Board Hawke's Bay Electric Power Board
Ingram, Robert Claude		••	I 868	3/4/63	Timaru City Council, Municipal Electricity Department
Innes, John James Isles, John William	••	••	I 239 I 159	1/4/53 1/4/53	Wellington City Council Napier City Council
Ives, Edward John	••	••	I 171 I 657	1/4/53 22/8/58	South Canterhury Electric Power Board Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch
Ivory, Alan Rodger Jack, Robert Stanley	••		I 83	1/4/53 1/4/53	Dunedin City Council
Jackson, Harry Bew Jacob, Arthur Ranald Johnson	••	• •	I 187 I 422	1/4/53	Thames Valley Electric Power Board Mangaweka Town Board
Jacob, George Henry Milo	• •		I 404	1/4/53 1/4/53 1/4/53	Manawatu-Oroua Electric Power Board
Jacquiery, Roy Theodore James, Iain Vernon	••	••	I 398 I 915	1/4/53 12/3/64	Wellington City Council Waimea Electric Power Board
Jefferson, William		• •	I 397 I 848	1/4/53	Central Waikato Electric Power Board
Johnston, Frederick Robert Jones, Ernest Watkin			I 630	13/10/62 18/2/58	King Country Electric Power Board Wanganui-Rangitikei Electric Power Board
Jones, Frederick Reginald	• •	••	I 212 I 204	1/4/53 1/4/53	Waitemata Electric Power Board Rangiora Borough Council
Jones, Keith Ivan	••		I 126	1/4/53	Tauranga Electric Power Board
Jones, Noel Leonard Jones, Richard Hugh	••	• •	I 609 I 585	16/8/57 22/3/57	King Country Electric Power Board Hutt Valley Electric Power and Gas Board
Jones, Vernon	::	• •	I 785	22/3/57 21/4/61	North Auckland Electric Power Board
Journeaux, William Ross Joy, Raymond Hamilton	••		I 870 I 633	8/5/63 18/3/58	Raetihi Borough Council Auckland Electric Power Board
Judd, Leslie Gordon		••	I 861 I 28	21/2/63	Horowhenua Electric Power Board Wairarapa Electric Power Board
Keenan, Henry Bryant Kellard, George	••		I 702	1/4/53 18/11/59	Auckland Electric Power Board
Kelly, Alan Andrew James	••		I 894 I 367	16/10/63 1/4/53	Whakatane Borough Council Hawke's Bay Electric Power Board
Kelly, Trevor Erle Kendall, Harold Edward	••		I 345	1/4/53	Hamilton City Council
Kennedy, Douglas Richmond Kenward, Noel Stacey	••		I 292 I 129	1/4/53 1/4/53	Waitaki Electric Power Board New Zealand Electricity Department
Ketchen, Ian MacRae	• •		I 812	30/10/61	Golden Bay Electric Power Board
Kinaston, Alan Robert Telford King, Eric Thomas Wood	••	••	I 112 I 98	1/4/53 1/4/53	Otago Central Electric Power Board Dunedin City Council
King, Hedley Scott	••	• •	I 843	1/4/53 13/8/62	Waitara Borough Council
Kinvig, James Andrew Cooil Kirkland, Frank Russell	••		I 412 I 911	1/4/53 13/2/64	Tauranga Electric Power Board Wanganui-Rangitikei Electric Power Board
Kirkus, Frederick Trevor	••	• •	I 346 I 719	1/4/53 11/3/60	Taranaki Electric Power Board Wairarapa Electric Power Board
Knox, Marua William	••		I 872	8/5/63	Hutt Valley Electric Power and Gas Board
Knuckey, Walter Kyd, Graham Mansfield	••		I 366 I 135	1/4/53 1/4/53	Southland Electric Power Supply Auckland Electric Power Board
Lambert, Reginald Vernon	**		I 811	27/10/61	Auckland Electric Power Board
Lane, Ernest Cecil	••	••	I 427	1/4/53	Wairarapa Electric Power Board